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
at building or 1335 F st. n.w.

WILL SUBLET A HANDSOME APARTinentIn FONTANET COURTS; very cool In
summer; five rooms and bath; handsomelyfinished throughout. REASONABLE RENT,Apply! to Mrs. FOURNIER. Fontanel

Courts, dr J. E. CUNNINGHAM. Apt. fiOfc
14th and Fairmont sts. n.w.

HANDSOME APARTMENT; 5 ROOMS; MODernimprovements; heat; janitor: elevator service;downtown section of n.w.; $32.50. A. T.
HOLTZMAN. 1320 N. Y. ave. n.w.

HIRMHURST.
THE NEW DOWNTOWN APARTMENT.

1229 12TH ST. N.W.
3 rooms, bath $27.50
3 rooms, bath 31.50
5 rooms, bath 38.50

Janitor and telephone service.

1246 20th N.W., 4R. GAS AND WATER..$10.75
LOUIS P. SHOEMAKER,

220 SOUTHERN BUILDING.
1450 GIRARD ST. N.W., THE PALMER.THE

, most lieautiful 6-room and bath apartment in
a city; electric light* and two porches; all outsidoroom*: $50

THE ST. LAWRENCE,
1.807 California st.; beautiful front apts., southernexposure: 4 and 5 ly-ge rooms, reeep. hall,
Dantrv. sleeuina Doroh:/332.50 and X4P r.n

2007 O ST. N.W..NEAR DI PONT CIRCLE; A
5 room and bath, front and outside apartment;
desiratlc location; elevator; $45.00.

P. J. WALSHE. 735 13tli at. n.w.
1842 l«th N.W.

New six-rooui-and-porch apartment.
$55.00.

F. W. GRAHAM & CO.. 617 14th.
[ COR. HARVARD AND 14th 8T8.
1 G outside rooms; bath ; steam heat ^electricity;Janitor service: $41.50. Other aftart*

ments. Q'**cp. 712 8th st n w. Phone M. 7562.
PERHAPS THE BEST FOR THE PRICE IN

the city. 5 rooms, reception hall: bath ; large1 back porch: steam heat; .electricity Janitor;
e $24.50. 410-420 11th st. n.e. Office, 712 8th

st n.w. Phone M. 7562.
I W*~8T. BET. 14th AND 15th, SUSQUEHANNA.

it, 4 and 5 room apartments, from $22.50 to
$35.50; all improvements: very attractive.
Office. 712 8tli st. n.w. Phone M. 7562, or

j see Janitor.
r SUBURBAN APARTMENT, FOUR ROOMS AND

ba.th:' rea-wflable. 206 Raymond St.. Chevy
Chase.

"TO OOLOKEO" (THE MARIETTA). 2418 17th;
on l>eautiful Columbia Heights, where help is
in great demand; 5 rooms: porcelain bath;
porches; closets; $16 to $17.50. Apply Janitor.

; ^ THE BALTIMORE,
1832 BILTMORE STREET.

» 4. 5 ROOM APARTMENTS.
$35 AND $40.

^ PHONE COL. 3854.

S THE NEWBERNE,
12th AND MASS. AVE. N.W.

Attractively located downtown apartment
house. Fireproof, modern and excellent serv.
ice.
Outside rooms. Newly decorated.

Rents: $27.50.$47.50.$57.50.
BRADLEY. BEALL & HOWARD, Inc.,

Main 462. 1512 H st.

- FOR RENT.
"

"NEW DOWNTOWN APARTMENTS."

The most attractive four-room and bath
apartments downtown. Electric light, porches
and all modern conveniences. Just completed.Within easy walking distance of seven

^ government departments and the shopping dis1trict. Well worth an inspection.
LOCATION.812 22nd nt. n.w.

) Opeu for inspection.
'

BOSS & PHELPS. INC.. 714 14th nt. n.w.

» WARDMAN COURTS LAST.
Bouthweat Corner 13th and Clifton Sts.

Just being completed.
) Strictly high-class, fire and sonnd proof

throughout, having every modern convenience.
AH outaide rooms. Balcony porches. Beautiful
lobby. Excellent service. Electric elevators
and telephone service all night. Cafe.

1 room and bath to 5 rooms .and bath.
$22.50 to $00.00.

Open for Inspection until r o'clock p.as. .

HARRY WARDMAN,
3, U. 4101. 1430 If. at. n.w.

f THE ALBEMARl.E. 17tb AND T STS. N.W..
t A 4 and a 0 room housekeeping apt.
5 FLORENCE COURT. EAST. CAL. AVE. AND

Phelps place.A G-room and bath apt.; alao a

r 2-room, kitchenette and bath; also a G-room
and bath apt.

- THE SHERMAN. N.E. CORNER 15th ^.ND L
t sts. n.w..A 5-room and bath apt.
THE ETHELHURST. H.E. CORNER 18th AND

a L sts. n.w..A 3-room and bath housekeeping
apt.; also a single room and bath bachelor apt.

r Apply at respective houses or to E. O.
0 WAGSNHORST. Bond bldg.. No. 008. 14th

and N. Y. ave. n.w. Piione M. 5138.
ELEGANT APARTMENTS IN THE "COR
I>OVA." 20th .VXD FLA. AVE.; ALL HAVE

^ RECEPTION HALL AND ALL LARGE
ROOMS.

2 ROOMS AND BATH. $32.50; 3 ROOMS
AND BATH. $33.50 4 ROOMS ANI» RATH.
$40.50 TO $48.50 5 ROOMS A.NB HATH.
$50.50 TO $55.50; « ROOMS AND BATH AND
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